Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 5

Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of2 510810384 Rev 11
Ordering Information  (Example: PK252-200-3-VS-4K-BR)
Series1 Wattage, Size Distribution Input Voltage CCT Finish4
PK201 = 20’ Pole, 1 Head 70 = 70W, Small 3 = Type III HVS2,3 = 347/480VAC 3K = 3000K BL = Black
PK202 = 20’ Pole, 2 Head 100 = 100W, Small 4 = Type IV VS = 120-277VAC 4K = 4000K BR = Bronze
PK203 = 20’ Pole, 3 Head 150 = 150W, Medium 5 = Type V 5K = 5000K WH = White
PK204 = 20’ Pole, 4 Head 200 = 200W, Medium SV = Gray Aluminum
PK251 = 25’ Pole, 1 Head 300 = 300W, Large
PK252 = 25’ Pole, 2 Head Options
PK253 = 25' Pole, 3 Head LE5 - Bluetooth Enabled Dimming Occupancy Sensor, PIR, 120/277VAC (Integral)
PK254 = 25’ Pole, 4 Head SC6 - Dimming Occupancy Sensor, PIR, 120/277VAC (Integral)
PK301 = 30’ Pole, 1 Head TLPC7 - 120-277VAC Twist Lock Photocontrol and Receptacle (installed on arm)
PK302 = 30’ Pole, 2 Head
PK303 = 30’ Pole, 3 Head LiteLogic Accessories8 (Field Installed)
PK304 = 30’ Pole, 4 Head PCU = 120-277VAC Button Photocontrol for 70W and 100W models
TL-MSSW = Dimming Sensor (120-277VAC)
Notes TL-MSSW-REMOTE = Remote for Sensor
1 Fixture and pole shipped separately TLPR = 120-277VAC Twist Lock Photocontrol and Receptacle
2 NOT available for 100W model TLPRH = 347-480VAC Twist Lock Photocontrol and Receptacle
3 200W Model with HVS is DLC standard qualified
4 Consult factory for other finishes, longer lead times apply
5 Not a UL Listed option
6 Sensor mounted to the fixture, 70W and 100W models mounted to pole mount arm only
7 Photocontrol mounts to receptacle installed on arm (arm and photocontrol installed in field)
8 Order as separate line item - Shipped in separate box for final installation in the field
POLE SPECIFICATIONS
Pole Shaft:
•	4.0” Square non-tapered steel pole
•	One piece construction fabricated from a weldable grade carbon
steel structural tubing which has a uniform wall thickness of 11 gauge
(0.1196”) in the PK20X and PK25X series and 7 gauge (0.1793”) in
the PK30X series
•	Pole shaft material shall conform to ASTM A-500 Grade C with a
minimum yield of 50,000 psi
•	Shaft has a full length longitudinal resistance weld
•	Uniformly square cross-section with flat sides, small corner radii and
excellent torsional properties
Base Plate:
•	Fabricated from structural quality hot rolled carbon steel plate that
meets or exceeds a minimum yield strength of 36,000 psi
•	Anchor base telescopes the pole shaft and is circumferentially welded
top and bottom
•	All welds performed in accordance with the American Welding Society
specification AWS D1.1, latest edition
Hand Hole:
•	An oval reinforced gasketed handhole, having a nominal 3” x 5” inside
opening, located 1’-6” above base, is standard on all poles
•	A grounding provision is located inside the handhold ring
Anchor Bolt:
•	Fabricated from commercial quality hot rolled carbon steel bar that